The Fumex range also includes fans, accessories and filters suitable for extractor points
E X H A U S T  N O Z Z L E
Pure advantage
EXHAUST NOZZLES
Exhaust nozzles for all types
of vehicles with manual or
automatic disconnection
Fumex has a complete line of exhaust

pipes.
The branch pipe is made from
electrogalvanised steel.
AG hose: Flame-retardant, crushable,
suitable for vehicle exhaust fumes.
Complete with hose clamps.
1m hose per branch.
Weight: 1.5-3.0 kg
Item No. A mm
AGK -075 75
AGK -100 100
AGK -125 125
AGK -150 150
Y-shaped hose end, AGK
Item No. Ø mm
APMM-100 100
APMM-125 125
APMM-160 160
APMM-200 200
Item No. Ø mm
APMOM-100 100
APMM Rubber Sleeve
APMOM Rubber Sleeve
Replacement sleeve for APM nozzles
Temp. range: - 30° to + 150°C.